CORRIDA VITORIA REGIA COMESTICOS

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
485
489

217
254
367

Nome
ROSEMARI MORAIS SILVA OLIVEIRA

SILVANA ALVES RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

TATIANA AOKI SAITO
ADRIANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES

JESSICA RAFAELA RODRIGUES
ROSSETO

Relatorio emitido em 19/10/2025 as 09:03:46

24
49

36
45
27

Fx.Et.
F1624
F4549

F3539
F4549
F2529

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe
FARTURA RUNNING
FARTURA

FARTURA RUNNING
FARTURA RUNNING
RUNNING FARTURA

Tempo
00:25:58

00:27:23

00:27:39
00:29:59
00:31:45

Pagina: 1



